FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - History
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC (E)
Voices of Humanity I
24UEN-AEC111
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510378 MIRIAM JESSY PAUL 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 12 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
2 U2510379 AFZAL H 128769606431 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 18 10 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
3 U2510380 DHYAN KRISHNA B 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 20 Ab 0 0 40 2 60 0.0 F 0.0
4 U2510381 SHINE SHAJI 851779999799 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 10 10 20 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
5 U2510382 MUHSINA N 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 10 9 19 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
6 U2510383 SUMITHRA SUNIL 405434410009 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 16 12 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
7 U2510384 AKASH D 283183489029 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 18 8 26 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
8 U2510385 JOBIN F 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 22 9 31 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
9 U2510386 SIDHARDH G H 593819922519 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 10 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
10 U2510387 ADISHMA S 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 11 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
11 U2510388 ALEENA MARY MATHEW 836971518658 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 14 11 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
12 U2510389 ANCY ANTO 782094992774 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 10 8 18 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
13 U2510390 ANJANA AJAY 436682433473 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 11 8 19 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
14 U2510391 DHINSHA H 829579587724 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 14 9 23 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
15 U2510392 FARZANA S 276193477507 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 20 8 28 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
16 U2510393 KRISHNA A 927586305353 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 22 10 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
17 U2510394 M NAYANA MARIA 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 20 12 32 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
18 U2510395 NIRANJANA B 731706725923 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 23 12 35 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
19 U2510396 POOJA VIMAL LAL 3 6 0 6 4 4 8 14 20 0 0 0 40 14 60 0.0 F 0.0
20 U2510397 SAFNA N 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 11 10 21 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
21 U2510398 SANITHA D 3 6 1 7 4 4 8 15 20 10 0 10 40 25 60 0.0 F 0.0
22 U2510399 SANIYA MARY J 378546450899 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 17 11 28 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
23 U2510400 SNEHA S 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 15 8 23 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
24 U2510401 THASLEEMA N 547886220974 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 17 9 26 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
25 U2510402 THASNI T 694963681439 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 24 12 36 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
26 U2510403 AASHIN Y JOSEPH 787103484680 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 13 10 23 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
27 U2510404 ABDUL BASIT 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 16 12 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
28 U2510405 ALAN BENZIGAR 708038590682 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 10 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
29 U2510406 ALAN MATHEWS BEN 557311968408 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 11 11 22 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
30 U2510407 ARJUNKRISHNA B 4544961220 3 6 0 6 4 4 8 14 20 20 0 20 40 34 60 0.0 F 0.0
31 U2510408 ASHLIN S 289262734659 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 13 8 21 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
32 U2510409 FAWAS KHAN R 749916244215 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 11 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
33 U2510410 GODWIN M ALOYSIOUS 130233407054 3 6 1 7 4 4 8 15 20 15 8 23 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
34 U2510411 JIJIN ANIL 3 6 1 7 4 4 8 15 20 10 6 16 40 31 60 5.0 C 15.0
35 U2510412 JIKKURAJ T S 691319364773 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 12 9 21 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
Controller of Examinations

 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - History
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC(OL)
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510378 MIRIAM JESSY PAUL 24UFR-AEC111 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 25 12 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
2 U2510379 AFZAL H 128769606431 24UFR-AEC111 3 6 3 9 3 3 6 15 20 15 12 27 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
3 U2510380 DHYAN KRISHNA B 24UFR-AEC111 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 Ab Ab 0 40 0 60 0.0 F 0.0
4 U2510381 SHINE SHAJI 851779999799 24UFR-AEC111 3 6 3 9 3 2 5 14 20 1 6 7 40 21 60 0.0 F 0.0
5 U2510382 MUHSINA N 24UHN-AEC111 3 6 3 9 0 0 0 9 20 5 8 13 40 22 60 0.0 F 0.0
6 U2510383 SUMITHRA SUNIL 405434410009 24UHN-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 12 10 22 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
7 U2510384 AKASH D 283183489029 24UHN-AEC111 3 6 2 8 0 2 2 10 20 1 8 9 40 19 60 0.0 F 0.0
8 U2510385 JOBIN F 24UHN-AEC111 3 5 3 8 2 1 3 11 20 16 9 25 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
9 U2510386 SIDHARDH G H 593819922519 24UHN-AEC111 3 6 4 10 3 3 6 16 20 18 10 28 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
10 U2510387 ADISHMA S 24UML-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 21 12 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
11 U2510388 ALEENA MARY MATHEW 836971518658 24UML-AEC111 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 10 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
12 U2510389 ANCY ANTO 782094992774 24UML-AEC111 3 6 2 8 4 3 7 15 20 4 10 14 40 29 60 0.0 F 0.0
13 U2510390 ANJANA AJAY 436682433473 24UML-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 20 12 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
14 U2510391 DHINSHA H 829579587724 24UML-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 21 11 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
15 U2510392 FARZANA S 276193477507 24UML-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 18 10 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
16 U2510393 KRISHNA A 927586305353 24UML-AEC111 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 10 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
17 U2510394 M NAYANA MARIA 24UML-AEC111 3 6 2 8 4 3 7 15 20 13 12 25 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
18 U2510395 NIRANJANA B 731706725923 24UML-AEC111 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 12 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
19 U2510396 POOJA VIMAL LAL 24UML-AEC111 3 6 2 8 4 3 7 15 20 Ab 10 10 40 25 60 0.0 F 0.0
20 U2510397 SAFNA N 24UML-AEC111 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 16 10 26 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
21 U2510398 SANITHA D 24UML-AEC111 3 6 2 8 4 3 7 15 20 5 10 15 40 30 60 0.0 F 0.0
22 U2510399 SANIYA MARY J 378546450899 24UML-AEC111 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 12 10 22 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
23 U2510400 SNEHA S 24UML-AEC111 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 16 11 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
24 U2510401 THASLEEMA N 547886220974 24UML-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 18 10 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
25 U2510402 THASNI T 694963681439 24UML-AEC111 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 18 11 29 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
26 U2510403 AASHIN Y JOSEPH 787103484680 24UML-AEC111 3 6 2 8 4 3 7 15 20 10 10 20 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0

35 U2510412 JIKKURAJ T S 691319364773 24UML-AEC111 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 15 11 26 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - History
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC(OL)
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2510413 NIDHIN MANOJ 170349486781 24UML-AEC111 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 21 12 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
37 U2510414 SAIDALI N 24UML-AEC111 3 6 1 7 4 3 7 14 20 2 11 13 40 27 60 0.0 F 0.0
38 U2510415 SANJAY P 608297645713 24UML-AEC111 3 6 2 8 4 3 7 15 20 6 10 16 40 31 60 0.0 F 0.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

9 U2510386 SIDHARDH G H 593819922519 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 31 - 31 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
10 U2510387 ADISHMA S 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 28 - 28 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
11 U2510388 ALEENA MARY MATHEW 836971518658 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 27 - 27 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
12 U2510389 ANCY ANTO 782094992774 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 16 - 16 56 32 80 0.0 F 0.0
13 U2510390 ANJANA AJAY 436682433473 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 34 - 34 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
14 U2510391 DHINSHA H 829579587724 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 39 - 39 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
15 U2510392 FARZANA S 276193477507 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 37 - 37 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
16 U2510393 KRISHNA A 927586305353 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 41 - 41 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0
17 U2510394 M NAYANA MARIA 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 32 - 32 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
18 U2510395 NIRANJANA B 731706725923 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 44 - 44 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
19 U2510396 POOJA VIMAL LAL 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 Ab - - 56 17 80 0.0 F 0.0
20 U2510397 SAFNA N 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 28 - 28 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
21 U2510398 SANITHA D 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 29 - 29 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
22 U2510399 SANIYA MARY J 378546450899 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 26 - 26 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
23 U2510400 SNEHA S 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 25 - 25 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
24 U2510401 THASLEEMA N 547886220974 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 31 - 31 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
25 U2510402 THASNI T 694963681439 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 46 - 46 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
26 U2510403 AASHIN Y JOSEPH 787103484680 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 24 - 24 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
27 U2510404 ABDUL BASIT 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 26 - 26 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
28 U2510405 ALAN BENZIGAR 708038590682 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 47 - 47 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

38 U2510415 SANJAY P 608297645713 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 26 - 26 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - History
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 1
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510378 MIRIAM JESSY PAUL 24UEN-DSC112 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 38 12 50 54 76 80 10.0 O 40.0
2 U2510379 AFZAL H 128769606431 24UPS-DSC111 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 25 - 25 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
3 U2510380 DHYAN KRISHNA B 24UEN-DSC115 4 2 0 2 4 0 4 6 26 Ab 6 6 54 12 80 0.0 F 0.0
4 U2510381 SHINE SHAJI 851779999799 24UEN-DSC115 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 7 11 18 54 39 80 0.0 F 0.0
5 U2510382 MUHSINA N 24UEN-DSC112 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 7 7 14 54 37 80 0.0 F 0.0
6 U2510383 SUMITHRA SUNIL 405434410009 24UPS-DSC111 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 22 - 22 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0
7 U2510384 AKASH D 283183489029 24UEN-DSC112 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 17 11 28 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
8 U2510385 JOBIN F 24UEN-DSC115 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 29 10 39 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
9 U2510386 SIDHARDH G H 593819922519 24UPS-DSC111 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 31 - 31 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
10 U2510387 ADISHMA S 24UPG-DSC113 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 8 12 20 54 45 80 0.0 F 0.0
11 U2510388 ALEENA MARY MATHEW 836971518658 24UPS-DSC111 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 16 - 16 56 38 80 0.0 F 0.0
12 U2510389 ANCY ANTO 782094992774 24UPS-DSC111 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 10 - 10 56 27 80 0.0 F 0.0

2 U2510379 AFZAL H 128769606431 24UPG-DSC114 4 9 6 15 4 3 7 22 26 26 11 37 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
3 U2510380 DHYAN KRISHNA B 24UEN-DSC116 4 0 0 0 - - 0 0 24 Ab - - 56 0 80 0.0 F 0.0
4 U2510381 SHINE SHAJI 851779999799 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 14 - 14 56 29 80 0.0 F 0.0
5 U2510382 MUHSINA N 24UEC-DSC114 4 8 2 10 - - 0 10 24 17 - 17 56 27 80 0.0 F 0.0
6 U2510383 SUMITHRA SUNIL 405434410009 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 36 - 36 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
7 U2510384 AKASH D 283183489029 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 20 - 20 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0
8 U2510385 JOBIN F 24UEN-DSC116 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 34 - 34 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
9 U2510386 SIDHARDH G H 593819922519 24UPS-DSC112 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 30 - 30 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
10 U2510387 ADISHMA S 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 28 - 28 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
11 U2510388 ALEENA MARY MATHEW 836971518658 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 24 - 24 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0
12 U2510389 ANCY ANTO 782094992774 24UEN-DSC116 4 12 4 16 - - 0 16 24 7 - 7 56 23 80 0.0 F 0.0
13 U2510390 ANJANA AJAY 436682433473 24UML-DSC112 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 35 - 35 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
14 U2510391 DHINSHA H 829579587724 24UML-DSC112 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 42 - 42 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
15 U2510392 FARZANA S 276193477507 24UEC-DSC114 4 8 1 9 - - 0 9 24 20 - 20 56 29 80 4.0 P 16.0
16 U2510393 KRISHNA A 927586305353 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 29 - 29 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
17 U2510394 M NAYANA MARIA 24UEN-DSC116 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 30 - 30 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
18 U2510395 NIRANJANA B 731706725923 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 40 - 40 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
19 U2510396 POOJA VIMAL LAL 24UML-DSC112 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 Ab - - 56 23 80 0.0 F 0.0
20 U2510397 SAFNA N 24UEN-DSC113 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 31 - 31 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
21 U2510398 SANITHA D 24UEC-DSC114 4 4 3 7 - - 0 7 24 12 - 12 56 19 80 0.0 F 0.0
22 U2510399 SANIYA MARY J 378546450899 24UML-DSC112 4 11 11 22 - - 0 22 24 29 - 29 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
23 U2510400 SNEHA S 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 4 16 - - 0 16 24 26 - 26 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
24 U2510401 THASLEEMA N 547886220974 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 27 - 27 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
25 U2510402 THASNI T 694963681439 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 44 - 44 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
26 U2510403 AASHIN Y JOSEPH 787103484680 24UPS-DSC112 4 12 4 16 - - 0 16 24 14 - 14 56 30 80 0.0 F 0.0
27 U2510404 ABDUL BASIT 24UPS-DSC112 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 30 - 30 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
28 U2510405 ALAN BENZIGAR 708038590682 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 37 - 37 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
29 U2510406 ALAN MATHEWS BEN 557311968408 24UML-DSC112 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 28 - 28 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
30 U2510407 ARJUNKRISHNA B 4544961220 24UPS-DSC112 4 8 0 8 - - 0 8 24 30 - 30 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0
31 U2510408 ASHLIN S 289262734659 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 28 - 28 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
32 U2510409 FAWAS KHAN R 749916244215 24UPS-DSC112 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 26 - 26 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
33 U2510410 GODWIN M ALOYSIOUS 130233407054 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 27 - 27 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
34 U2510411 JIJIN ANIL 24UEC-DSC114 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 34 - 34 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
35 U2510412 JIKKURAJ T S 691319364773 24UPS-DSC112 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 16 - 16 56 33 80 0.0 F 0.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)